TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:17h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ELECTRIC WINCH 250/500 KG
VIGE1000
1000W Electric Winch , Double cable with 6 metres long and lifting
capacity of 500kg and a single cable with 12 metres long and a
lifting capacity of 250Kg.The double cable lifting speed is 4m/min
and single cable lifting is 8m/min a speed, to make your work
easier even in less favourable situations.
Key features
> 1000 W of power and a maximum lifting capacity of 12 m up to
250 kg and 6 m up to 500 kg, it surprises with its capacity,
robustness and reliability. - Automatic Brake System, End of
Course: Up and Down Limit switch, 4 mm galvanised steel cable.
Specifications
Galvanised steel cable Yes - 4mm
Automatic braking system Yes
Cable length (double cable) 6 m
Cable length (single cable) 12 m
Emergency stop button cable 1,5 m
Height 250 mm
Length 405 mm
Lifting speed (double cable) 4 m/min
Lifting speed (single cable) 8 m/min
Load capacity (double cable) 500 Kg
Load capacity (single cable) 250 Kg
Product weight 16.084 kg
Product weight 15,28 Kg
Rated power 1000 W
Sound power level (LWA) 71 dB(A), k = 3
Up and down limit switch Yes
Weight with packaging 16.602 kg
Width 160 mm
Package Contents
Included accessories: - Hoist with hook.